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200 Rana
Mogliano, Domenica 22/05/2011 ore 10:30
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Atleta

BENCIVENGA TYRA
BERNARDI BENEDETTA
ONGARATO ORSOLA
SARTORE ILARIA
MEMO LETIZIA
BOZZATO ISABELLA
BACCO CLOTILDE
ZANATTA ALICE
MONTAGNER CECILIA
PRADOLIN MARTINA
GAMBARO ISABEL
PENZO MARTINA
D'ESTE ELISA
ZANELLA GIOVANNA
SCAPOLAN MATILDE
CONVENTO CHIARA
BAGATELLA CHIARA
VANIN ALESSIA
SALIN GIULIA
CAPOBIANCO MIA

Serie

Anno

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002

Foglion. 1
23/05/2011

Cat.: Esordienti B F

Societa

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

Tempo

03:22.1
03:28.4
03:29.7
03:33.4
03:33.6
03:36.9
03:41.5
03:42.5
03:45.4
03:46.1
03:46.3
03:49.1
03:51.1
03:51.4
03:53.3
03:54.8
03:58.8
04:09.4
04:10.6
04:58.0

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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